


My Kitchen. My rules.

RIG-TIG is made for busy days, slow 
moments and doing things your own way. 
It’s about keeping it simple, having fun 
and leaving the stress behind. 

With inventive kitchenware that hits the 
just right sweet spot—never too much, 
never too little—RIG-TIG makes everyday 
life easier, lighter and a lot more fun.
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No stress, just good vibes and delicious 
adventures—let’s cook up some joy! 
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STO
R

AGE

Simplifying daily routines is a breeze 
when each item finds its designated 
spot. RIG-TIG offers a wide range 
of containers and boxes to keep 
your kitchen clutter-free and totally 
fabulous.
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STORAGEBESTSELLER STORAGEBESTSELLER

BOX-IT 
Bread box L 23 cm

BOX-IT bread box made of robust PBT plastic, a masterpiece by 

the legendary Jehs & Laub, is your secret weapon against gloomy 

mornings. This marvel of a bread box keeps your bread fresh and 

your morning spirits high. And wait, there’s more! The amazing 

bamboo lid doesn’t just make your sandwiches happier; it can also 

be purchased separately as a cutting board, so you can start slicing 

your bread with style. But why stop there? Extend the party by 

adding the butter dish or even the impressive BOX-IT in the same 

irresistible style!

Material: ABS plastic, Bamboo

BOX-IT  
Bread box L 34.5 cm

This smart and stylish bread box fits in most kitchens and helps 

keeping your bread fresh for longer. The BOX-IT bread box is 

designed by German Jehs & Laub and made of PBT plastic, while 

the solid bamboo lid also serves as a chopping board. Combine 

the bread box with the butter box in the same design.

Material: ABS plastic, Bamboo

BOX-IT 
Butter box

The BOX-IT butter box looks good on any breakfast table. Use 

the BOX-IT butter box for your favourite butter or spread. It 

accommodates most sizes. The BOX-IT butter box matches the 

popular BOX-IT bread box, designed by German Jehs & Laub. The 

butter box is made of PBT plastic with a lid in bamboo.

Material: PBT plastic, Bamboo, lacquered

BOX-IT BREAD BOX L 34.5 CM 
BY JEHS+LAUB

 Black – art. no. Z00360 
 White – art. no. Z00360-1 
 Warm grey – art. no. Z00360-2 
 Dark blue – art. no. Z00360-3 
 Light grey – art. no. Z00360-4 

BOX-IT BREAD BOX L 23 CM 
BY JEHS+LAUB

 Black – art. no. Z00362 
 White – art. no. Z00362-1

BOX-IT BUTTER BOX 
BY JEHS+LAUB

 Black – art. no. Z00361 
 White – art. no. Z00361-1 
 Warm grey – art. no. Z00361-2 
 Dark blue – art. no. Z00361-3 
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STORAGEBESTSELLER STORAGEBESTSELLER

BAMBOO BOX STORAGE BOX 
BY RIG-TIG

15 cm x 10 cm x 25 cm - art. no. Z00105 
20 cm x 11 cm x 30 cm - art. no. Z00106

BESTSELLER BESTSELLER

BAMBOO BOX 
Storage box

Say HELLO to RIG-TIG’s Bamboo Box—the most charming 

little storage friend! Whether it’s keeping fruit organized in 

the kitchen, storing snacks for movie nights, or organizing 

bathroom bits and bobs, Bamboo Box makes it fun. The handles 

make it easy to carry around, and it fits perfectly anywhere 

in your home. A practical helper that spreads joy and order 

wherever it goes!

Material: Bamboo

HANDY BOX L 28 CM 
BY JEHS+LAUB

 Black – art. no. Z00125 
 White – art. no. Z00125-1 
 Light grey – art. no. Z00125-2

HANDY BOX L 12.5 CM 
BY JEHS+LAUB

 Black – art. no. Z00126 
 Light grey – art. no. Z00126-1

HANDY BOX 
L 28 cm and 12.5 cm

With the functional HANDY-BOX it is easy to transform clutter to 

stylish and modern organizing. Use it in the kitchen, the bathroom, 

the child’s room or on the desk. The base is provided with a non-

slip mat which makes it possible to bring HANDY-BOX with you 

from the kitchen to the dining table, outdoors to the barbecue or 

the outdoor kitchen without anything overturning.

Use it in the children’s room for coloured pencils, in the kitchen 

for utensils or cutlery, or on the desk for office equipment—the 

possibilities are endless. 

Material: ABS plastic

CONTAIN-IT CHEESE BOX 
BY RIG-TIG

 Black – art. no. Z00277

CONTAIN-IT 
Cheese box

CONTAIN-IT is a cheese bell that keeps cheese and cold cuts 

fresh and well organised in the fridge and on the table. Serve 

your favourite cheese or cold cuts on the fibre wood serving 

board, and when it’s time to put the food back in the fridge, place 

the transparent lid on until CONTAIN-IT goes back on the table 

again. The storage box is, of course, free of BPA and phthalates, 

and the functional fibre wood serving board is antibacterial and 

dishwasher safe.

Material: Acrylic, Fiber wood
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STORE-IT STORAGE JAR 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

S (0.5 L) – art. no. Z00230-1 
M (1 L) – art. no. Z00231-1 
L (1.5 L) – art. no. Z00232-1

GOODIES STORAGE JAR 
BY PIERRE FOULONNEAU

L (1.5 L) – art. no. Z00167

STORE-IT 
Storage jar

STORE-IT storage jars are designed to store dry foods such as oats, 

pasta and grains in the kitchen. The minimalist, cylindrical design 

does not take up much space in a drawer, cabinet or on the shelf, 

and the transparent glass makes it easy and quick to determine 

the contents. The silicone ring ensures airtight lid closure so that 

the contents do not emit odours or absorb flavours from other 

food products. The jars can also be used in the fridge to store jam, 

chutney or leftovers.

Material: Borosilicate, Silicone

GOODIES 
Storage jar

Have optimal functionality for kitchen storage in timeless design 

with GOODIES jars. The storage jars are suitable for storing pasta, 

flour, grain and other consumables. Decorative on display, the 

GOODIES jar comes in 1.5 l. with an airtight lid.

Material: Borosilicate, Porcelain, PP

STORAGEBESTSELLER STORAGEBESTSELLER

STORE-IT STORAGE JAR 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

S (0.4 L) – art. no. Z00233 
M (0.8 L) – art. no. Z00234 
L (1.2 L) – art. no. Z00235

STORE-IT 
Storage jar

The STORE-IT storage jars from RIG-TIG are perfect for storing dry 

goods such as flour, grains, nuts, and pasta. They can also be used 

in the fridge for jam, leftovers, or similar items and are dishwasher 

safe for easy cleaning. The sleek, cylindrical design takes up 

minimal space in drawers, cabinets, or on shelves, while the 

transparent glass makes it easy to see the contents. The airtight 

lid with a silicone seal keeps food fresh, prevents odor and flavor 

transfer, and allows the jars to be stacked for optimal storage.

Material: Borosilicate, Silicone
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Spice up your kitchen adventures 
with RIG-TIG designs that turn cooking 
and baking into a playful celebration! 
From vibrant utensils to whimsical 
gadgets, let the fun-filled designs 
make your culinary creations a joyous 
experience.
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COOKING & BAKINGBESTSELLER COOKING & BAKINGBESTSELLER

CUT-IT 
Boards

Design and material selection are taken to a higher level with 

the CUT-IT cutting board designed by Søren Refsgaard. It is 

made of compressed wood pulp, which is a material with many 

benefits; it is antibacterial, does not dull your knives, and 

perhaps most importantly, it can go in the dishwasher. The 

cutting board can easily be sanded and oiled if it becomes worn 

and greyish over time. 

With the CUT-IT cutting board, you get a durable work tool for 

the kitchen. The hole in the corner is a distinctive design detail 

that also makes it possible to hang the cutting board on a hook 

so that it is at hand. It is a well-thought-out and minimalistic 

design—inevitably a new everyday favourite for the kitchen.

Material: Compressed wood pulp (Cellulose)

CUT-IT CHOPPING BOARD 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

W 23,5 x L 31 cm 
Art. no. Z00323 (black) / Z00323-1 (brown)

CUT-IT CHOPPING BOARD 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

W 18,7 x L 23,5 cm 
Art. no. Z00322 (black) / Z00322-1 (brown)

CUT-IT TAPAS BOARD 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

W 19 x L 48 cm – art. no. Z00325

CUT-IT BREAD- AND BUTTER BOARD  
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

W 13.5 x L 18.5 cm – art. no. Z00327

CUT-IT CHOPPING BOARD  
WITH JUICE GROOVES 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

W 29,8 x L 39,8 cm 
Art. no. Z00324 (black) / Z00324-1 (brown)

CUT-IT PIZZA BOARD  
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

W 34 x L 34 cm – art. no. Z00326

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

GRATE-IT 
Grater with container

Smart grater with container and lid. GRATE-IT consists of a 

container with a lid and two graters: coarse and fine. The grater 

makes easy work of carrots, apples, vegetables and cheese. The 

grated product collects neatly in the integrated storage box 

instead of ending up all over the countertop. If you grate more 

than you need, the grater comes with a lid so that the excess 

veggies or cheese can easily be stored in the fridge without having 

to transfer it to another container. The graters are dishwasher 

safe, while the box itself is best washed by hand.

Material: Compressed wood pulp (Cellulose), Acrylic,  

PP plastic, Stainless steel

GRATE-IT 
Grater

Effortless grating with professional results. GRATE-IT combines 

ultra-sharp etched blades with a slim, lightweight design for 

fast and precise grating. Choose the fine grater for parmesan, 

citrus zest and nutmeg, or the coarse grater for vegetables like 

carrots and zucchini. The ergonomic handle ensures a secure, 

comfortable grip, while the rubber-coated end protects work 

surfaces. Dishwasher safe and complete with a protective cover, 

GRATE-IT delivers durability, comfort and everyday convenience 

in one smart tool.

Material: Compressed wood pulp (Cellulose),  

Stainless steel, Silicone 

GRATE-IT GRATER WITH CONTAINER 
BY RIG-TIG

Art. no. Z00278

GRATE-IT GRATER 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

Fine grater L 33 - art. no. Z00275 
coarse grater L 31 - art. no. Z00276

NEW
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DISHWASHER  
SAFE



COOKING & BAKINGBESTSELLER

SHAKE-IT 
Dressing shaker

Sweet and sour, hot and spicy, Italian, Thai or Japanese. You 

decide the type and flavor of the dish. With the dressing shaker, 

SHAKE-IT designed by HolmbäckNordentoft you are well 

equipped to make your very own signature dressing. 

SHAKE-IT is very user-friendly and easy to pour out due to its 

removable lid on top of the shaker. In addition, SHAKE-IT has a 

modern and functional design with a black lid—so shake it and 

bring it directly to the table and serve your own dressing.

Material: Glass, PP plastic, Silicone

SHAKE-IT DRESSING SHAKER 
BY HOLMBÄCKNORDENTOFT

White – art. no. Z00039 
Black – art. no. Z00039-2

COOKING & BAKINGBESTSELLER

CHEESE-IT 
Parmesan mill

When it comes to pasta dishes, grated parmesan is the “icing on 

the cake”. The CHEESE-IT parmesan mill by Søren Refsgaard is an 

easy and hygienic way to grate and store cheese. 

Fill the mill with blocks of parmesan cheese and twist the top 

to grate just the amount you need. Now you can grate cheese 

without slicing your fingers or touching the cheese. You can 

even store the parmesan mill in the fridge with cheese in it.

Material: PP plastic, ABS plastic, Stainless steel

CHEESE-IT PARMESAN MILL 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

Art. no. Z00055

REDO 
Kitchen tools

The REDO series seamlessly combines stylish design with 

sustainable materials, redefining kitchen tools with a blend of 

style, functionality, and environmental consciousness.

The REDO handle is crafted from 98 % recycled plastic from 

used packaging. The ergonomic design draws inspiration from 

the traditional Japanese Shinogi grip, ensuring a comfortable 

and secure hold for both left and right-handed users.

The REDO series fratures a paring knife, a pizza slicer,  

a y-peeler, and a peeler.

Material: 100 % recycled PP, PET plastic, Stainless steel

REDO UTENSILS 
BY RIG-TIG

Paring knife – art. no. Z00282 
Pizza slicer – art. no. Z00283 
Y-peeler – art. no. Z00284 
Peeler – art. no. Z00285

RECYCLED  
MATERIAL
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COOKING & BAKINGBESTSELLER COOKING & BAKINGBESTSELLER

EASY 
Utensils

EASY designed by Cecilie Manz is for people who love gorgeous, 

high-quality utensil. The hard-wearing white oak has an 

attractive surface and guarantees a long service life in your 

kitchen.

EASY is the natural alternative to plastic, melamine and steel 

kitchen utensils. The robust white oak ensures a long service 

life and develops a beautiful patina over time. 

Material: White oak, Silicone

EASY 
BY CECILIE MANZ

Turn tongs (Z00307) / Taster stick (Z00308) / Surface brush (Z00314) 
Praline spatula (Z00315) / Pastry spatula (Z00316)

MIX-IT 
Mixing bowls

MIX-IT mixing bowls are perfect for those who value both 

functionality and design. The innovative pouring edge and 

built-in measuring markings make kitchen tasks a breeze. The 

stainless steel version has a silicone-coated bottom for stability 

and scratch prevention, the come in three sizes—3.5 liters,  

2.5 liters, and 1.5 liters—so you’ll always have the right bowl 

for the job. Plus, the bowls are stackable, saving you valuable 

space.

Material: Stainless steel, silicone

MIX-IT 
Measuring cup

A smart, long-lasting measuring cup for everyday cooking.

Made from durable borosilicate glass, this measuring cup offers 

exceptional strength and resistance to temperature changes. 

It is safe for both oven and freezer use, making it ideal for hot 

and cold ingredients alike. The transparent, functional design 

ensures precise measuring at a glance, while the smooth 

glass surface is dishwasher safe for easy everyday cleaning. A 

durable and sustainable alternative to plastic measuring cups.

Material: Borosilicate

MIX-IT MIXING BOWLS 
BY JENS FAGER

Bowl 1.5 L stainless steel – art. no. Z00197 
Bowl 2.5 L stainless steel– art. no. Z00198 
Bowl 3.5 L stainless steel – art. no. Z00199

MIX-IT MEASURING CUP 
BY JENS FAGER

1 L – art. no. Z00196

NEW
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DISHWASHER  
SAFE

NO  
MICROPLASTIC

NO  
MICROPLASTIC

STIR-IT 
Utensils

Make cooking more fun with RIG-TIG STIR-IT utensils—designed 

by Søren Refsgaard to turn your kitchen into a playground! The 

series includes a spoon, a turner, and a smaller spoon, all made 

from durable fiber material that easily withstands both 170°C 

and the dishwasher. Need a refresh? A bit of sandpaper and oil 

will do the trick. The rounded edges and practical hanging holes 

make them both stylish and easy to use. The spoons measure 

30 cm and 26 cm, while the turner is 32 cm—ready to tackle any 

challenge in the kitchen!

Material: Compressed wood pulp (Cellulose)

STIR-IT 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

Cooking spoon H 26 cm – art. no. Z00335 
Ladle H 30 cm – art. no. Z00336 
Spatula H 32 m – art. no. Z00337

DISHWASHER  
SAFE

DISHWASHER  
SAFE

MICROWAVE 
SAFE



JUICY CITRUS SQUEEZER  
BY RASMUS HALFDAN BRECHT

Art. no. Z00053

JUICY 
Citrus squeezer

The JUICY citrus squeezer is a compact juicer with a sculptural 

idiom that easily squeezes the juice out of lemons, limes and 

oranges. The integrated strainer in the pouring spout ensures that 

only the juice makes it to the food. Pips and pulp are left behind.

Inside, JUICY has a glossy surface that makes it easy to remove 

fruit residue, before the squeezer can be separated into two parts 

and put in the dishwasher. On the outside, the surface is matt—a 

design detail that adds a fancy extra touch to the citrus squeezer.

Material: HIPS plastic, ABS plastic

COOKING & BAKINGBESTSELLER COOKING & BAKINGBESTSELLER

TIME-IT 
Kitchen timer

Take time for kitchen fun! Put your phone aside and let RIG-TIG’s 

timer be your kitchen companion. Start baking with the kids or 

whip up a romantic dinner. Grab the timer, find your favorite spot, 

and pass the time with a good book. Cooking has never been more 

enjoyable! No batteries needed. Dimensions: Ø 6 cm x H 5 cm.

Material: ABS plastic

TIME-IT KITCHEN TIMER 
BY RIG-TIG

Black – art. no. Z00287 
Whitei – art. no. Z00287-1 
Yellow – art. no. Z00287-2

HOLD-ON 
Pot holders

The HOLD-ON is a modern silicone pot holder and table trivet all in 

one. Søren Refsgaard is the designer behind the pot holder and he 

was inspired by the Japanese folding technique origami when he 

created the pattern. Avoid burnt fingers—the pot holder’s structure 

ensures a good grip on pots and pans, and contains even more 

heat insulation than conventional cloth pot holders and oven mitts. 

HOLD-ON pot holders can also be used as smart table trivets under 

hot dishes. And they are easy to clean; wash them in a washing up 

bowl or dishwasher for a hygienically clean result.

Material: Silicone

HOLD-ON POT HOLDERS, 2 PCS. 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

Dark grey – art. no. Z00208 
Dusty green – art. no. Z00208-2 
Dark blue – art. no. Z00208-4  
Black – art. no. Z00208-7 
Light grey – art. no. Z00208-8
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Transform your home with RIG-TIG’s 
whimsical designs that will work as 
instant mood lifters. Whether quirky 
kitchen tools or playful accessories, 
these companions turn your space into 
a joyous haven, making every moment 
delightful.
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KNIT-IT 
Bread basket

KNIT-IT is a beautiful, functional bread basket designed for 

compact living. When not in use, the bread basket can be 

folded to take up minimum space. The bread basket is made 

from 100 % OEKO-TEX cotton, the leading textile health 

label, guaranteeing that all materials are free from harmful 

substances. The bread bag comes pre-washed.

Material: Cotton

SERVING & LIVINGBESTSELLER

KNIT-IT BREAD BASKET 
BY TWELVE DEGREES DESIGN STUDIO

Black – art. no. Z00146-2

MIX’N’MATCH 
Mugs, 4 pcs.

MIX’N’MATCH is for those who love to challenge their kitchen 

with beautiful colours. In a set of four cups, each cup has its 

own design language and colour, providing an unpretentious 

feel with an aesthetic touch on the kitchen shelf or in the 

cupboard. Enjoy the little moments of everyday life with good 

coffee or tea in your favorite MIX’N’MATCH cup.

Material: Stoneware, glased

SERVING & LIVINGBESTSELLER

BREW-IT 
French press 0.8 L

BREW-IT French press is made of glass and in an inviting, simple 

style that looks great in your kitchen. The included coaster is 

of a discreet size that precisely fits the bottom of the jug itself, 

ensuring that the dining table or coffee table is not damaged 

during use. When the item is not being used, the coaster can be 

kept on top of the lid. The French press makes 0.8 l. coffee.

Material: Borosilicate, PP plastic, Stainless steel

MIX’N’MATCH MUGS, 4 PCS. 
BY DEBIASI & SANDRI

Blue, yellow, pink, green – art. no. Z00141 

BREW-IT 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

French press – art. no. Z00420

THERM-IT VACUUM JUG 0.9 L 
BY RIG-TIG

Black – art. no. Z00456 
Khaki – art. no. Z00456-1 
Orange – art. no. Z00456-1-2 
Blue – art. no. Z00456-4 
Dark green – art. no.  Z00456-5

THERM-IT 
Vacuum jug 0.9 L

The THERM-IT vacuum jug is made of double-wall stainless 

steel and includes a removable tea filter. It is ideal for those 

seeking a compact, practical solution to keep their coffee or 

tea warm for hours. With a modern twist on retro design, this 

vacuum jug is both sleek and functional. The clever screw cap 

closes tightly, making THERM-IT perfect for on-the-go use, and 

the push-button feature allows for easy one-hand serving. To 

top it off, the THERM-IT vacuum jug is dishwasher safe.

Material: Stainless steel, PP plastic

NEWNEW
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13.5 HOURS 
WARM

26 HOURS 
COLD

DISHWASHER  
SAFE



COOL-IT 
Water carafe

COOL-IT is a lovely, practical carafe for all your beverages. Keep 

a carafe of water or fruit juice in the fridge so you’ll always 

have chilled drinks on hand—ready to serve for breakfast, 

lunch or your evening meal. Spice up your water with slices of 

cucumber, ginger, lime, apple or mint leaves—or devise your 

very own favorite flavour. The carafe, designed by Francis 

Cayouette, sports smart open-and-close detailing—just flip the 

ball down for pouring, and then up again to seal the carafe.

Material: Borosilicate, Silicone

FREEZE-IT 
Ice cube tray with lid

The large FREEZE-IT ice cube tray makes large square cubes,  

so you only need a single ice cube per glass, giving your drink 

an exclusive, modern look. 

The small FREEZE-IT ice cube tray makes rectangular cubes, 

ideal for water bottles or serving jugs with narrow necks. 

To make serving more inviting for both children and adults, you 

can easily put your personal touch on the ice cubes by adding 

anything from pieces of fruit, lime or lemon slices, fresh herbs, 

and edible flowers to natural fruit colouring.

Material: Silicone, PP plastic

SERVING & LIVINGBESTSELLER

COOL-IT WATER CARAFE 1.5 L 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

Black – art. no. Z00071-7 
Dark grey – art. no. Z00071-3 
Rose – art. no. Z00071-9 

FREEZE-IT ICE CUBE TRAY WITH LID 
BY RIG-TIG

Blue, W 19 x H 2.5 cm – art. no. Z00550 
Black, W 19 x H 2.5 cm – art. no. Z00550-1

FREEZE-IT ICE CUBE TRAY WITH LID 
BY RIG-TIG

Blue, W 19 x H 5 cm – art. no. Z00551 
Black, W 19 x H 5 cm – art. no. Z00551-1

OLE 
Mug

The classic OLE mug was designed in 1997 by Ole Jensen, 

and we have relaunched it with just a few adjustments. The 

sculptural design makes the cup both elegant to look at and 

easy to hold. The cup holds 250 ml, which makes it ideal for a 

good cup of hot tea or a large cup of coffee. OLE mugs invite 

you to appreciate cosy moments with family or friends while 

enjoying a hot drink. The mug is both dishwasher safe and 

stackable, and its striking design also makes it a decorative 

element on a bookcase or shelf.

Material: Stoneware, glased

PIP 
Serving jug

The PIP serving jug for water and other cold drinks is designed 

for easy opening and closure using one hand. The functionality 

of the lid’s construction originated from a game of origami. This 

is a process that often inspires the designer, Søren Refsgaard in 

the initial phase of his design process. The shape of the spout 

and the movement of the open/close function are reminiscent 

of the beak of a hungry bird—hence the slightly humorous name 

‘PIP’ (Danish for ‘tweet’).

The PIP serving jug fits perfectly in most refrigerator doors. 

Material: Silicone, Borosilicate

PIP SERVING JUG 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

Black – art. no. Z00054 
Light grey – art. no. Z00054-1 
Dark blue – art. no. Z00054-2

SERVING & LIVINGBESTSELLER

OLE MUG 
BY OLE JENSEN

Light blue – art. no. Z00145-2 
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SERVING & LIVINGBESTSELLER

PLACE-IT 
Trivets

With PLACE-IT by Formfjord, you get a set of 4 trivets in 

different sizes and beautiful, stylish colours. PLACE-IT trivets 

can be used separately or in combination when you want to put 

hot pots, pans and hot bowls of different sizes on the table. If 

the trivets become dirty, simply put them in the dishwasher or 

rinse them under a faucet. When they are not being used, they 

can be assembled to take up as little space as possible in your 

drawer or cabinet.

Material: Silicone

CIRCLES 
Trivets

Use the CIRCLES trivet to protect your table against hot pots 

and pans. With CIRCLES, you do not have to search for the 

large or the small trivet. It is all included in the same product. 

The three circles can either be folded out for large pots or 

pans or folded for smaller, hot objects. Fold in the rings for 

storage, thereby maximising the use of space in your drawer or 

cupboard.

Material: Silicone, PA66 platic

SERVING & LIVINGBESTSELLER

PLACE-IT TRIVETS, 4 PCS. 
BY FORMFJORD

Art. no. Z00031-1

CIRCLES TRIVETS 
BY ALQUEMY

Black – art. no. Z00058

SERVE-IT 
Serving plate

The terrazzo SERVE-IT serving platter features colourful details, 

creating a unique, sparkly pattern on which to present your 

favourite snacks, cold cuts or cheeses. It also makes a lovely 

decoration in the kitchen as a base for your salt and pepper set, 

cooking oil and herbs. Alternatively, you can use the platter as a 

decorative base for jewellery, candles or your skin and body care 

products in the bathroom. SERVE-IT has non-slip, silicone feet to 

prevent it from scratching surfaces

Material: Terrazzo

CARRY-ON 
Serving tray

When the coffee is to be served to guests in the living room 

or cold beverages are needed in the garden, the CARRY-ON 

tray is your reliable assistant. The grip is also a high edge 

that surrounds the tray and ensures that plates and glasses 

do not overturn, while you are carrying them.

Material: Stainless Steel

SERVE-IT SERVING PLATE 
BY RIG-TIG

16 cm – art. no. Z00180 
40 cm – art. no. Z00181

CARRY-ON SERVING TRAY 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

Art. no. Z00220
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HYGGE 
Hurricane

The lovely hurricane from RIG-TIG is named after the word “hygge”, 

which means cosy, and its strongest symbol is living light. The 

experienced design duo Christina Halskov and Hanne Dalsgaard 

have designed HYGGE to create a wonderful atmosphere no matter 

where you are. You can now bring the cosiness with you, whether 

indoors in your living room or outdoors on the balcony or terrace.

NOTE! The light source for HYGGE hurricane is a 100 % vegetable 

candle, which is sold separately.

Material: Stoneware, glased, Borosilicate

HYGGE HURRICANE  
BY HALSKOV & DALSGAARD

White – art. no. Z00137  
Rose – art. no. Z00137-1 
Grey – art. no. Z00137-2

SERVING & LIVINGBESTSELLER SERVING & LIVINGBESTSELLER

B0B 
Doorstopper

The BOB door stop features a non-slip bottom and a humorous 

design that resembles a little bird. The door stop weighs 280 g 

and can keep open doors with a gap between door and floor of up 

to 2.3 cm. The beak and core are made of 100 % recycled plastic 

from used packaging. The door stop can be dismantled for waste 

sorting. While primarily a door stop, you can also use BOB as an 

ornament elsewhere in the home

Material: Silicone, 100 % recycled PP, Plastic, GRS,Stone

BOB DOORSTOPPER 
BY ZHENYU WU

Art. no. Z00460
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FOODIE, our stylish electrical 
appliance collection by UNIT10, 
combines practicality with a 
delightful 50s-inspired design. 
With rounded shapes and 
matte surfaces, these compact 
kitchen gadgets are perfect for 
small spaces. Their functional 
appeal encourages repeated 
use, making them a long-lasting 
addition to any kitchen.
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FOODIE  
Electric coffee grinder

The FOODIE electric coffee grinder invites you to daily use with 

its functional and user-friendly design. You get the optimal taste 

from the coffee beans if they are ground right before the coffee is 

brewed. With FOODIE it is fast and easy to grind the coffee beans

Cabel length: 70 cm, EU plug 

Material: ABS plastic, Glass, Stainless steel 

Hz: 50/60 

Voltage: 220-240 

Watt usage: 180 W

FOODIE  
Electric kettle

The FOODIE electric kettle invites you to daily use with its 

functional and user-friendly design. The electric kettle has a high 

performance that ensures the water to boil quickly with a minimum 

of energy consumption. The cable less kettle can hold 1 l. and is 

equipped with a removable limescale filter and dry boil safety 

switch. 

Cabel length: 70 cm, EU plug 

Material: PP plastic, Stainless steel 

Hz: 50/60 

Voltage: 220-240 

Watt usage: 1500 W

FOODIE ELECTRIC COFFEE GRINDER 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

White – art. no. Z00603 
Black – art. no. Z00603-1

FOODIE ELECTRIC KETTLE 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

White – art. no. Z00602 
Black – art. no. Z00602-1

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCESBESTSELLER

FOODIE  
Electric milk frother

With its functional and user-friendly design, the FOODIE milk  

frother is perfect for everyday use. The milk frother features  

3 programmes. It can froth both warm and cold milk and also heat 

milk without frothing it. The vessel features internal non-stick 

Teflon® coating, ensuring that the milk does not scald the surface 

and making the container easy to clean. The Teflon coating contains 

no harmful PFOA fluorinated substances. The 2 whisks and lid 

that are included are also available as spare parts. All the FOODIE 

appliances can be disassembled, so the clean materials can be 

recycled for new products.

Cabel length: 70 cm, EU plug 

Material: ABS plastic, Stainless steel, TeflonTM coated, ABS plastic 

Hz: 50/60 

Voltage: 220-240 

Watt usage: 550 W

FOODIE  
Single cup coffee maker

With its functional, user-friendly design, the FOODIE single-cup coffee 

is perfect for everyday use. The coffee machine takes up minimal space 

and is the perfect choice if you just want a single freshly-made cup of 

coffee. The coffee machine is extremely fast and brews 0.2 l. coffee in 

2 minutes and 0.4 l. in just 3.5 minutes.

The coffee machine features a detachable drip mat to minimise spatter 

and spray. Also included is a reusable, environmentally-friendly coffee 

filter. The coffee filter is available as a spare part if it breaks. 

Cabel length: 60 cm, EU plug 

Material: PP plastic, Silicone, Aluminum 

Hz: 50/60 

Voltage: 220-240 

Watt usage: 700 W

FOODIE ELECTRIC MILK FROTHER 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

White – art. no. Z00607 
Black – art. no. Z00607-1 
Dusty blue – art. no. Z00607-2

FOODIE SINGLE CUP COFFEE MAKER 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

White – art. no. Z00608 
Black – art. no. Z00608-1 
Dusty blue – art. no. Z00608-2

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCESBESTSELLER
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ELECTRICAL APPLIANCESBESTSELLER

FOODIE  
Flatbed toaster

The FOODIE toaster invites you to daily use with its functional 

and user-friendly design. The toaster has 7 different settings 

allowing you to toast your bread exactly as you like. The two 

heaters provide an even distribution of heat during toasting. 

The FOODIE collection consists of several kitchen appliances: 

Toaster, electric kettle, hand mixer, coffee grinder, coffee 

brewer, milk frother, hand blender and a smoothie blender.

Cabel length: 70 cm, EU plug 

Material: PP plastic, Stainless steel 

Hz: 50/60 

Voltage: 220-240 

Watt usage: 600 W

FOODIE FLATBED TOASTER 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

Black – art. no. Z00601-1

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCESBESTSELLER

FOODIE  
Smoothie blender

With the FOODIE smoothie blender, you get a user-friendly 

and stylish helper in the kitchen, ideal for increasing the daily 

intake of fruits and vegetables. In seconds you can blend your 

favorite ingredients into a refreshing smoothie and bring it with 

you in the container. The smoothie container is made of the 

plastic type Tritan, that does not absorb odor or taste and is 

free of BPA- and phthalates. Always blend fruits or vegetables 

accompanied by a liquid.

Cabel length: 80 cm, EU cord 

Material: ABS plastic, TritanTM, Stainless steel 

Hz: 50/60 

Voltage: 220-240 

Watt usage: 180 W

FOODIE SMOOTHIE BLENDER 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

White – art. no. Z00605 
Black – art. no. Z00605-1 
Light green – art. no. Z00605-2
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FOODIE  
Hand mixer

The FOODIE hand mixer invites you to daily use with its functional 

and user-friendly design. FOODIE is an indispensable helper in the 

kitchen when making everything from whipped cream to mashed 

potatoes. The hand mixer can rest on the stable base which 

simultaneous is a built-in cable cover. With the ergonomic handle 

you get a firm grip and a safe hand in the kitchen.

Cabel length: 130 cm, EU plug 

Material: ABS plastic, Stainless steel, chrome coated 

Hz: 50/60 

Voltage: 220-240 

Watt usage: 170 W

BESTSELLER

FOODIE  
Kitchen scale

Foodie’s kitchen scale is the fun and faithful companion in 

your kitchen! It is turned on manually and automatically turns 

off, allowing you to focus on the fun. The sturdy silicone feet 

on the bottom protect both the scale and your countertop. 

Foodie’s kitchen scale: Your best friend in the wonderful world 

of cooking!

Weight modes: Grams, Pounds, Ounces 

Capacity: 5000 grams /11 pounds / 176 ounce 

Material: PP plastic 

Power source: 2 x AAA 1.5V (Not included)

FOODIE  
Hand blender

With its functional and user-friendly design, the Foodie hand 

blender is perfect for everyday use. FOODIE is an indispensable 

aid in the kitchen for making everything from pesto to mashed 

cauliflower. All FOODIE series electrical appliances can be 

disassembled, so the pure materials can be recycled for new 

products.

Cabel length: 90 cm, EU cord 

Material: ABS plastic,Stainless steel 

Hz: 50/60 

Voltage: 220-240 

Watt usage: 400 W

FOODIE HAND BLENDER 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

Black – art. no. Z00606-1 
Light green – art. no. Z00606-2

FOODIE KITCHEN SCALE 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

White – art. no. Z00609 
Black – art. no. Z00609-1

BESTSELLER

FOODIE HAND MIXER 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

White – art. no. Z00604 
Black – art. no. Z00604-1

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES
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Dive into dishwashing with 
a splash of fun! Let stylish 
design turn the mundane 
into a whimsical adventure, 
making the journey from dirty 
to dazzling an aquatic delight 
in your kitchen pond.
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ROLL-IT 
Kitchen roll holder

The ROLL-IT kitchen roll holder from RIG-TIG is both attractive 

and practical. The kitchen roll holder is available in three 

colours, all in stunning contrast to the holder in rubber wood. 

Changing the roll is easy and the grooves at the bottom prevent 

it from rolling out.

Material: Rubberwood, lacquered, PP plastic, EVA foam

SWEEP-IT 
Dustpan & broom

Dustpan and brush in one beautiful and compact design. Sweep 

up crumbs in the kitchen or on the table, or soil on the balcony 

easily and quickly with SWEEP-IT. The dustpan and brush set 

takes up almost no space under the sink or in the drawer—or 

why not hang the bold graphic design on the wall? The set 

comes with a specially designed hook that can be attached to  

a wall or the inside of a cupboard with a single nail.

Material: TPE plastic, Lotus wood, PET plastic

CLEANINGBESTSELLER

SWEEP-IT DUSTPAN & BROOM 
BY KLAUS RATH

Light grey – art. no. Z00073-2

DISH-IT 
Dish rack

Meet DISH-IT: The clever 4-piece dishwashing set that makes 

dishwashing a breeze! The package includes a soap dispenser, 

a brush holder, and a bowl for the sponge. Suitable for the 

kitchen or wherever you tackle the dishes. Let’s get the boring 

work done, but let’s also have fun while doing it!

Material: 100 % recycled ABS

DRAIN-IT 
Draining tray

Imagine a drying mat that practically dries itself! This ingenious 

drip tray is designed with a slope that directs water straight 

into the sink. Crafted from moisture and bacteria-resistant 

silicone, it’s incredibly flexible and easy to stow away. With 

RIG-TIG’s smart drip tray, doing the dishes becomes a delight! 

And let’s introduce you to the man behind the magic: Kazushige 

Miyake! A Japanese designer from Tama Art University who 

creates simple and functional designs. With RIG-TIG and 

Kazushige Miyake at the helm, dishwashing becomes not just 

ingenious but also practical!

Material: Silicone

CLEANINGBESTSELLER

DISH-IT DISH RACK 
BY NAHTRANG DESIGN

Light grey – art. no. Z00117

DRAIN-IT DRAINING TRAY 
BY KAZUSHIGE MIYAKE

Light grey – art. no. Z00116

RECYCLED  
material

ROLL-IT KITCHEN ROLL HOLDER 
BY SØREN JAKOBSEN

White – art. no. Z00087 
Black – art. no. Z00087-1 
Rose – art. no. Z00087-3
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SPIN-IT 
Kitchen roll holder 

A functional kitchen roll holder with thoughtful material details. Made from 

compressed wood pulp (cellulose), this kitchen roll holder is lightweight 

yet sturdy, offering reliable stability for everyday use. A soft protective 

cover on the base ensures that tables and countertops remain free from 

scratches, even with frequent use.

Delivered flat-packed to reduce packaging volume and make transport and 

storage more efficient, the holder is quick and easy to assemble at home. 

It fits most standard kitchen rolls (22–26 cm) and features an integrated 

eyelet at the top that doubles as a practical carrying handle for easy 

moving around the kitchen.

Material: Compressed wood pulp (Cellulose)

SPIN-IT KITCHEN ROLL HOLDER 
BY SØREN REFSGAARD

Black – art. no. Z00088

NEW

CLEANINGBESTSELLER CLEANINGBESTSELLER
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TO
 GO

Where sustainability meets 
style in a splash of fun for your 
everyday choices! Say goodbye to 
boring, single-use bottles and hello 
to a world of eco-conscious flair.
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TO GOBESTSELLER TO GOBESTSELLER

DRINK-IT VACUUM INSULATD BOTTLE  
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

0.5 L, Blue – art. no. Z00216 
0.5 L, Green – art. no. Z00216-1 
0.5 L, Rose – art. no. Z00216-2

DRINK-IT  
Vacuum insulated bottle 0.5 L

The DRINK-IT bottle is a true superhero in your backpack!  

With its clever screw cap, it’s a breeze for the whole family  

to open and close—no leaks here! The bottle has a capacity 

of 0.5 liters and weighs almost nothing, perfect for your 

adventures. Whether you want to keep your favorite drink 

hot like a volcano or cold like an iceberg, DRINK-IT is the 

indispensable sidekick with its double-walled thermos bottle 

trick. And the best part? It’s made of recycled steel, so you 

can start your own sustainable adventure today and save the 

planet one sip at a time!

Material: 90 % recycled stainless steel, PP plastic, Silicone

9 HOURS 
WARM

18 HOURS 
COLD

RECYCLED  
STEEL

DRINK-IT 
Drinking bottle 0.75 and 0.5 L

DRINK-IT helps you keep track of your fluid balance. Whether 

you are biking, go hiking or simply are on the go, water is 

incredibly important. A fluid loss of only 1–2 % of the body 

weight can lower your performance by 10–20 %, so be sure 

to drink plenty of water. With DRINK-IT in your bag, you avoid 

spontaneous purchases of bottled water, thus contributing 

positively to the environment. The drinking bottle is free of 

BPA and phthalates.

Material: PP plastic, Silicone

DRINK-IT DRINKING BOTTLE  
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

0.75 L, Black – art. no. Z00212-5 
0.75 L, Grey – art. no. Z00212 
0.75 L, Light grey – art. no. Z00212-10 
0.5 L, Salmon – art. no. Z00215 
0.5 L, Light blue – art. no. Z00215-1

CATCH-IT 
Drinking bottle 
 
Bring modern design with you in your bag to work or to the gym 

with this handy CATCH-IT water bottle made in BPA-free Tritan; 

a crystal clear and very durable material. The bottle is spacious 

with a capacity of 0.6 liters, making it ideal when you are on 

the go. It is dense and can be refilled over and over again. 

The trendy drinking bottle, designed by Elisabeth Krenkler, is 

equipped with a knitted ”suit” that allow a good grip and which 

adds to the bottle’s durability.

Material: TritanTM, PP plastic, Nylon coated rubber string

CATCH-IT DRINKING BOTTLE 0.6 L  
BY ELISABETH KRENKLER

Black – art. no. Z00270 
Warm red – art. no. Z00270-2 

PICNIC 
Vacuum insulated bottle

PICNIC vacuum insulated bottle and cups are perfect for trips to 

the beach or the forest and will keep coffee, tea, hot chocolate 

or juice warm or cold for hours ,making sure there is plenty of 

time to relax and have fun together. The bottle can hold  

1 litre and is designed with double walls in steel with vacuum, 

ensuring the content stays warm for 11 hours or cool for 22 

hours. The screw cap makes the bottle completely tight. The 

accompanying cups are made in 4 different tones. The cups are 

produced in PBT plastic and therefore do not break if dropped 

and can be washed off in the dishwasher. 

Material: Stainless steel, powder coated,PBT plastic,  

Elastic band, PP plastic

PICNIC VACUUM INSULATED BOTTLE WITH 4 CUPS 
BY UNIT 10

Art. no. Z00280
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Turn your kitchen into a lively 
oasis with fresh herbs planted 
in RIG-TIG pots that effortlessly 
complement any kitchen. 
Sprinkle, snip, and savor the 
delightful touch of greenery, 
effortlessly enhancing the heart 
of your home. 
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PLANTINGBESTSELLER PLANTINGBESTSELLERBESTSELLER

POT-IT HERB ORGANIZER 
BY HALSKOV & DALSGAARD

Art. no. Z00128

POT-IT 
Herb organizer

Fresh herbs can enhance any meal, be it a delicious salad or 

a pasta dish. The POT-IT herb organizer is made from 98% 

recycled packaging, which lends it a unique sparkle. With 

its stylish design, the POT-IT herb organizer will look great 

anywhere. The design of the herb organizer makes it easy to 

water the plants and extend the life of the herbs. The herb box 

is suitable for herbs up to Ø 10 cm.

Material: 100 % recycled PP, Plastic, GRS, PET plastic

RECYCLED  
MATERIAL

PLANT-IT FLOWER POT 
BY HALSKOV & DALSGAARD

Misty rose – art. no. Z00131 
Grey – art. no. Z00131-2

PLANT-IT 
Flower pot

Elegant little flowerpots made from white stoneware 

glazed in three different colours: misty rose, dusty 

green and grey. PLANT-IT is ideal for small herbs 

and plants, and is perfect for the modern home. 

Think outside the box and use PLANT-IT for other 

purposes, for example to store small items like 

jewellery or hair bands.

Material: Stoneware
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RIG-TIG is proud to support Moomin 
Characters Ltd’s mission to spark a 
love for reading and writing. The 
Moomins and their friends are a 
curious bunch of characters that like 
to explore their surroundings. Their 
key values, including adventure, 
freedom, and respect for nature, make 
the collaboration a perfect match.
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RIG-TIG X MOOMINBESTSELLER

MOOMIN ABC 
Lid

Being able to express yourself is one of the most important 

things in the world: it allows you to communicate your hopes 

and dreams, relate to others, engage with the big issues of 

our times, and create change. The alphabets created for the 

collection are all based on Tove Jansson’s original lettering. 

The Moomin ABC cup comes in 26 versions, each with a letter 

from A to Z and one of the quirky and fun characters from the 

world of the Moomins depicted on the side of the cup. The cup 

contains 0.2 l and is made of ABS plastic, which is extremely 

robust. If you have a toddler, a sippy lid for the cup in the colors 

‘salmon’ or ‘turquoise’ can be bought separately. Both cup and 

sippy lid are dishwasher safe and are naturally free of BPA, 

phthalates and other harmful substances.

Material: ABS plastic

MOOMIN ABC 
Cup

Being able to express yourself is one of the most important 

things in the world: it allows you to communicate your hopes 

and dreams, relate to others, engage with the big issues of 

our times, and create change. The alphabets created for the 

collection are all based on Tove Jansson’s original lettering. 

The Moomin ABC cup comes in 26 versions, each with a letter 

from A to Z and one of the quirky and fun characters from the 

world of the Moomins depicted on the side of the cup. The cup 

contains 0.2 l and is made of ABS plastic, which is extremely 

robust. If you have a toddler, a sippy lid for the cup in the colors 

‘salmon’ or ‘turquoise’ can be bought separately. Both cup and 

sippy lid are dishwasher safe and are naturally free of BPA, 

phthalates and other harmful substances.

Material: ABS plastic

RIG-TIG X MOOMINBESTSELLER

MOOMIN ABC CUP A-Z

Art. no. Z00706-A / Z00706-B / Z00706-C / Z00706-D / Z00706-E / Z00706-F / Z00706-G / Z00706-H / Z00706-I / 
Z00706-J / Z00706-K / Z00706-L / Z00706-M / Z00706-N / Z00706-O / Z00706-P / Z00706-Q / Z00706-R / Z00706-S / 
Z00706-T / Z00706-U / Z00706-V / Z00706-W / Z00706-X / Z00706-Y / Z00706-Z 

MOOMIN ABC SIPPY LID

Salmon – art. no. Z00707 
Turqouise – art. no. Z00707-1
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MOOMIN ABC 
Vacuum insulated bottle

The Moomin ABC vacuum insulated bottle is a true superhero 

in your backpack! With its clever screw cap, it’s a breeze for 

the whole family to open and close—no leaks here! The bottle 

has a capacity of 0.5 liters and weighs almost nothing, perfect 

for your adventures. Whether you want to keep your favorite 

drink hot like a volcano or cold like an iceberg, DRINK-IT is the 

indispensable sidekick with its double-walled thermos bottle 

trick. And the best part? It’s made of recycled steel, so you 

can start your own sustainable adventure today and save the 

planet one sip at a time!

Material: 90 % recycled stainless steel, PP plastic, Silicone

RIG-TIG X MOOMINBESTSELLER

MOOMIN ABC 
Drinking bottle

With a volume of 0.5 l, the Moomin ABC drinking bottle is a good 

size for school or excursions with the kindergarten, does not take 

up too much space in the bag and does not become too heavy to 

carry. The bottle has a screw cap, which is easy to screw on and 

off for everyone in the family and ensures that the bottle is drip-

free. On the side of the bottle, Moomin ABC letters are depicted 

along with familiar and whimsical characters from the world of the 

Moomins. The graphics inspire play with words and can help spark 

the child’s interest in letters. The bottle itself is made of Tritan, a 

very child-friendly and durable plastic material that does not break 

if the bottle is dropped on the floor. The Moomin ABC drinking 

bottle is available with a lid and graphics in the colors ‘salmon’ or 

‘turquoise’.

Material: PP plastic, Silicone

MOOMIN ABC DRINKING BOTTLE 0.5 L 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

Salmon – art. no. Z00710 
Turqouise – art. no. Z00710-1

MOOMIN ABC VACUUM INSULATED BOTTLE 0.5 L 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

Salmon – art. no. Z00711 
Turqouise – art. no. Z00711-1

MOOMIN ABC 
Bowl

The bowl from the Moomin ABC collection has been developed 

especially for small hands, with a perfect rounding at the 

bottom, which makes it easy to get the spoon around the entire 

edge of the bowl and for young toddlers to be able to shovel 

the food up with their hands and into their mouth. The bowl 

is a good size for both breakfast and dinner. At the bottom of 

the bowl, the numbers 0–9 are depicted with the most familiar 

and whimsical characters from the world of the Moomins. 

The graphics inspire play with numbers and can help spark 

the child’s interest in mathematics. The bowl is made of PP 

plastic which is a very durable and child-friendly material. It can 

withstand both microwave and dishwasher and is naturally free 

of BPA, phthalates, and other harmful substances.

Material: PP plastic

RIG-TIG X MOOMINBESTSELLER

MOOMIN ABC 
Plate

The Moomin ABC plate has been developed especially for small 

hands, with soft shapes that make it easy to hold for children, and 

for the youngest to grab the food with their hands along the edge. 

The Moomin ABC plate has a good size for both older and younger 

children and the low, curved edge also ensures that the food stays 

on the plate. Around the edge, the entire Moomin ABC alphabet is 

depicted along with the quirky and fun characters from the world 

of the Moomins. The graphics inspire play with words and can help 

spark the child’s interest in letters. The plate is available with the 

alphabet in the colors ‘salmon’ or ‘turquoise’. The plate is made of 

PP plastic which is a very durable and child-friendly material. It can 

withstand both microwave and dishwasher and is naturally free of 

BPA, phthalates and other harmful substances.

Material: PP plastic

MOOMIN ABC DRINKING BOTTLE 
BY RIG-TIG

Salmon – art. no. Z00704 
Turqouise – art. no. Z00704-1

MOOMIN ABC DRINKING BOTTLE 
BY RIG-TIG

Salmon – art. no. Z00705 
Turqouise – art. no. Z00705-1

9 HOURS 
WARM

18 HOURS 
COLD

RECYCLED  
STEEL
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RIG-TIG X MOOMINBESTSELLER RIG-TIG X MOOMINBESTSELLER

RIG-TIG X MOOMIN 
Vacuum insulated bottle 0.5 L

The RIG-TIG x Moomin vacuum insulated bottle is a true 

superhero in your backpack! With its clever screw cap, it’s a 

breeze for the whole family to open and close—no leaks here! 

The bottle has a capacity of 0.5 liters and weighs almost 

nothing, perfect for your adventures. Whether you want 

to keep your favorite drink hot like a volcano or cold like an 

iceberg, DRINK-IT is the indispensable sidekick with its double-

walled thermos bottle trick. And the best part? It’s made of 

recycled steel, so you can start your own sustainable adventure 

today and save the planet one sip at a time!

Material: 90 % Recycled Stainless steel, PP plastic, Silicone

RIG-TIG X MOOMIN 
Water carafe 1.5 L

COOL-IT is a lovely, practical carafe for all your beverages. Keep 

a carafe of water or fruit juice in the fridge so you’ll always 

have chilled drinks on hand—ready to serve for breakfast, 

lunch or your evening meal. Spice up your water with slices of 

cucumber, ginger, lime, apple or mint leaves—or devise your 

very own favorite flavour. The carafe, designed by Francis 

Cayouette, sports smart open-and-close detailing—just flip the 

ball down for pouring, and then up again to seal the carafe.

Material: Borosilicate, Silicone

RIG-TIG X MOOMIN 
Drinking bottle 0.75 L

The RIG-TIG x Moomin drinking bottle helps you keep track of 

your fluid balance. Whether you are biking, go hiking or simply 

are on the go, water is incredibly important. A fluid loss of 

only 1–2 % of the body weight can lower your performance by 

10–20 %, so be sure to drink plenty of water. With DRINK-IT in 

your bag, you avoid spontaneous purchases of bottled water, 

thus contributing positively to the environment. The drinking 

bottle is free of BPA and phthalates.

Material: Tritan™, PP plastic, Silicone

RIG-TIG X MOOMIN VACUUM INSULATED BOTTLE 0.5 L 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

Moomin Shooting star – art. no. Z00711-13 
Moomin Home – art. no. Z00711-7 
I Love You - art. nr. Z00711-8 
Moominmamma - art. nr. Z00711-9 
Courage - art. nr. Z00711-10 

RIG-TIG X MOOMIN WATER CARAFE 1.5 L 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

Moomin Sky – art. no. Z00703-7

RIG-TIG X MOOMIN DRINKING BOTTLE 0.75 L 
BY FRANCIS CAYOUETTE

 
Moomin frost – art. no. Z00701-6  
Moomin camping – art. no. Z00701-8  
Moomin present – art. no. Z00701-9 

9 HOURS 
WARM

18 HOURS 
COLD

RECYCLED  
STEEL

NEWNEWNEW
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